
DATE COURT 9:15 A.M. 10:00 A.M. 

SATURDAY JANUARY 20TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
1-2 
A-B 

3-4 
C-D 

SATURDAY JANUARY 27TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
A-C 
B-D 

1-3 
2-4 

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 3RD 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
2-3 
1-4 

B-C 
A-D 

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 10TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
D-4 
A-1 

C-3 
B-2 

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 17TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
B-1 
A-2 

C-4 
D-3 

SATURDAY FEBRUARY 24TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
D-2 
A-3 

C-1 
B-4 

SATURDAY MARCH 2ND 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
A-4 
C-2 

D-1 
B-3 

SATURDAY MARCH 9TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
A-B 
3-4 

C-D 
1-2 

SATURDAY MARCH 16TH 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
A-C 
1-3 

B-D 
2-4 

SATURDAY MARCH 23RD 
KITCHEN 

STAGE 
1-4 
B-C 

2-3 
A-D 

TEAM NAME 

A.  ORANGEMEN 

B.  HAWKEYES 

C.  HUSKIES 

D.  BRUINS 

ALL ROSTERED PLAYERS MUST WEAR SHIRT PROVIDED BY RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
 

WWW.BERWYNRECREATION.COM 

TEAM NAME 

1.  BULLDOGS 

2.  WOLVERINES 

3.  SPARTANS 

4.  IRISH 


